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()内は税込価格です/ Prices in parentheses include tax. / 25.05

肴菜・おばん菜
Appetizers

3 kinds of side dishes
 (3 types / 5 types)

おばん菜
盛合せ

2,500
1,600

(2,750)

(1,760)

３点

1尾

酒のあて

酔いどれ牛

酔ぱらいづけ鮪／鰹

酔っぱらい大海老

自家製つけもの盛り

独活のマリネ

鯛づけごま風味

薬味とうふ

湯葉刺し

セロリポンズ

ちょっと甘い昔の玉子焼き

青菜おひたし

あぶり明太子

独活黒胡椒きんぴら

カキ山椒オイル煮

厚切り鮭塩焼き

鯖塩焼き

鯵フライ

みつ葉サラダ

フルーツトマトサラダ

Drinking snacks (3 types)

Sake marinated roast beef

Drunken pickled tuna/bonito

Drunken large shrimp

Homemade assorted Japanese pickles

Marinated Udo plant

Sea bream pickled w/sesame flavor

Tofu w/condiments

Dried tofu skin ‘Yuba’

Celery w/ponzu sauce

Japanese omelet

Chilled greens

Seared pollack roe

Udo plant cooked w/sweetened soy sauce & black pepper

Braised oysters in oil w/Sansho pepper

Thick-sliced grilled salted salmon

Grilled salted mackerel

Deep-fried horse mackerel

Japanese parsley salad

Fruit tomato salad

1,200

1,380

1,380

680

680

680

1,380

780

880

680

800

880

880

600

1,500

1,900

1,380

1,200

1,000

1,000

(1,320)

(1,518)

(1,51)

(748)

(748)

(748)

(1,518)

(858)

(968)

(748)

(880)

(968)

(968)

(660)

(1,650)

(2,090)

(1,518)

(1,320)

(1,100)

(1,100)

(2,750)

５点

3点

(6,380)Single hot pot

丸壱富士
初夏の料理コース

Early Summer Course

薫風渡る初夏の食材を使用しました

うなぎとご一緒に
お召し上がりください

鴨だんごスープ

初鰹など三点

黒毛和牛・うど

We used ingredients from early summer 
when the fresh air is blowing

よもぎ・焼筍

おくら・そうめん・甘夏

うなぎ 白焼・蒲焼

菜っぱめし・とろろ

Duck meat ball soup

3 types of bonito

Wagyu beef, Udo plant, Mugwort, 
Grilled bamboo shoots

Okra, Somen noodles, Japanese orange

Eel (lightly grilled / glaze-grilled)

Japanese greens on rice  Grated yam 
(please eat with the grilled eel)

デザート
Dessert

(18,150)
1人前 16,500 酒たれ漬ローストビーフ

ピリ辛酒しょう油づけ



Fresh fish
刺 身

1,800

1,800

1,800

2,000

1,500

1,800

(1,980)

(1,980)

(1,980)

(2,200)

(1,650)

(1,980)

1,800

1,800

1,800

 1,500

1,800

(1,980)

(1,980)

(1,980)

(1,650)

(1,980)

2,800
(3,080)

Assorted Sashimi

Tuna

3 kinds of assorted Sashimi

刺身盛合せ

刺身三点盛り

Yellowtail amberjack

Spanish mackerel

Thickly sliced bonito

Horse mackerel

Squid

Octopus

Salmon

Today’ s pickled sashimi

4,800
(5,280)

Assorted tuna Sashimi
本鮪刺身盛合せ

鮪

平政

鰆さわら

初鰹厚切り

鮪ピリ辛づけ

鰹づけ

鯵あじ

いか

たこ

サーモン

本日の刺身づけ

3,800

2,900

1,900

(4,180)

(3,190)

(2,090)

大トロ

中トロ

赤身

Fatty tuna

Medium fatty tuna

Lean tuna

2人前

(2,750)

(1,760)

2,500

1,600

(1,650)
1,500

(2 persons)

揚げもの
Deep-fried dishes

炊き煮
Simmered dishes

筍天ぷら

れんこん海老たたきはさみ揚げ

椎茸肉づめ天ぷら

大海老フライ

自慢のメンチカツ

穴子一本揚げ

ちあゆ天ぷら

鰻の天ぷら

はまぐり天ぷら

Bamboo shoots tempura

Deep-fried lotus root stuffed w/chopped shrimp

Deep-fried Shiitake mushrooms stuffed w/meat

Deep-fried large shrimp

Minced meat cutlet

Conger eel

Sweetfish tempura

Eel tempura

Clams tempura

1,200

880

780

1,500

700

2,800

1,200

1,800

2,000

(1,320)

(968)

(858)

(1,650)

(770)

(3,080)

(1,320)

(1,980)

(2,200)

鯛蛤夏野菜炊

蛤酒蒸し

牛たん煮込み

角煮と夏やさい

揚げ出し豆腐薬味添え

Seabream, clams & summer vegetables

Steamed clams in sake

Simmered beef tongue

Simmered pork & summer vegetables

Japanese deep-fried tofu w/ condiments

2,500

2,000

1,600

1,100

600

(2,750)

(2,200)

(1,760)

(1,210)

(660)

その他 市場より本日入荷あります。
係へお尋ねください。

We also have other fish
delivered from the market.

Please ask our staff.

()内は税込価格です/ Prices in parentheses include tax. / 25.05

とっておきです!!!!

追加お一人
(Additional 1 person)

大トロ、中トロ、赤身、葱

初鰹たたき
薬味のせ

ピリ辛薬味のせ

Chopped bonito topped w/ condiments

Slightly spicy pickled
tuna w/green peppers

Slightly spicy pickled
bonito w/condiments

骨董の大鉢に
たっぷり

青唐入り

天ぷら盛り合わせ
えび、魚介、野菜
Assorted tempura (shrimp, fish & vegetables)

1尾

１ケ



Roasted pork loin w/ rock salt

Grilled chicken

Thin sliced Wagyu beef w/ Sukiyaki sauce & egg
すき焼だれが美味しい ペロリ和牛(卵付き)

2,900(3,190)

Charcoal grilled Kobe beef steak

Charcoal grilled Kuroge Wagyu beef steak

 Kobe beef skiyaki hot pot

Kuroge-wagyu beef
skiyaki hot pot

神戸ビーフ炭火焼ステーキ

黒毛和牛炭火焼ステーキ

12,000

1,900

100g

100g

(13,200)

(2,090)

豚ロース岩塩焼き

鶏モモ肉炭火焼き

1,900

1,500

(2,090)

(1,650)

()内は税込価格です/ Prices in parentheses include tax. / 25.05

Meat肉

神戸ビーフすき焼

黒毛和牛すき焼

(33,000)
30,0001人前

1 person

サーロイン

赤身

(9,680)

(7,480)

8,800

6,800

1人前

1人前

1 person

1 person

Sirloin

Lean meat
※２人前より承ります Minimum order size is 2 persons.



(2,530)

(1,750)

2,300

1,500鰻珍味盛り

炭火串

うざく、う巻き、骨せんべい、肝煮、鰻煮凍り など

chopped eel & cucumber,
omelette wrapped eel, crispy eel bone,
Stewed eel liver w/ soy sauce, jellied eel etc...

Assorted of eel delicacy

(3,960)

鰻 白焼 / 蒲焼（中鰻）

うなべ

鰻天ぷら炭火地焼

名物鰻土鍋ごはん

3,6001尾

(4,290)
3,9001人前

(4,290)
3,9001人前

1 person

1 person

Lightly grilled or Glaze grilled eel

Eel tempura

Eel clay pot rice

鰻地焼ととろろめし
(4,290)

3,9001人前
1 personGrilled eel &

grated yam w/ rice

Charcoal grilled eel whole

(1,980)
1,800

５点

3点

5 kinds

3 kinds

鹿児島産日本鰻

うなぎ開 山椒 葱 生姜 ごぼう ぐつぐつ
Eel hotpot (small size)
Eel, Sansho pepper, leek, ginger, 
burdock root

(4,180)

(2,200)

3,800
2,000

5 kinds

3 kinds

５点

3点

ちび鰻鍋

鰻肝串

鰻たんざく（蒲焼/白焼）

鰻くりから

鰻葱串

鰻唐揚

鰻ざく（うざく）

鰻巻き（うまき）

鰻肝ポンズ

うなとろろ

鰻煮こごり

骨せんべい

鰻肝煮

Eel liver skewers

Grilled cut eels (Lightly grilled or Glaze grilled eel)

Rolled eel skewers

Eel & leek skewers

Deep-fried eel

Vinegared salad of eel & cucumbers

Omelet wrapped eel

Eel liver w/ponzu sauce

Eel w/grated yam

Jellied eel

Crispy eel bones

Braised eel liver

(748)

(968)

(1,078)

(858)

(1,980)

(1,320)

(1,430)

(880)

(1,100)

(880)

(550)

(1,100)

680

880

980

780

1,800

1,200

1,300

800

1,000

800

500

1,000

鰻串焼盛り
Eel skewer

()内は税込価格です/ Prices in parentheses include tax. / 25.05

鰻
うなぎ

EEL

鰻 鰻
うなぎ

EEL

鰻

※２人前より承ります



Sweet red bean jelly

Salt ice cream

Yuzu sherbet

Sweet-bean-paste soup with sweet dumplings 

水羊羹

五島の塩アイス

柚子シャーベット

白玉ぜんざい

650

650

650

700

(715)

(715)

(715)

(770)

甘味
Dessert

本日の一膳めし
Today’ Special Rice dishes

()内は税込価格です/ Prices in parentheses include tax. / 25.05

年柄年中お召し上がり下さい

土鍋ごはん
Cray pot rice 

米は新潟コシヒカリ使用

※２人前より承ります Minimum order size is 2 persons.

Salmon & salmon roe on claypot rice

Bamboo shoot & chicken on claypot rice

Wagyu beef on claypot rice

Eel on claypot rice

Japanese greens on claypot rice w/grated yam

鮭いくら土鍋ごはん

筍とり肉土鍋ごはん

黒毛和牛土鍋ごはん

鰻土鍋ごはん

菜っぱめし土鍋ごはん

2,900

1,800

2,900

2,900

1,500

(3,190)

(1,980)

(3,190)

(3,190)

(1,750)

Eel

Tuna marinated on rice

Bonito marinated on rice

Grated yam on rice

Udon noodles (large serving)

うなぎ

鮪づけめし

鰹づけめし

とろろめし

大盛りうどん

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,000

900

(1,980)

(1,980)

(1,980)

(1,100)

(990)

1人前

1人前

1人前

1人前

1人前

1 person

1 person

1 person

1 person

1 person

The rice used is Koshihikari from Niigata.


